5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Vapor Recovery Regulator
Rev: 94261-3B
1
94261
Features
• Operates within 1/10’’W.C. from

3
94261
94261 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94261 followed by 2 digit numbers. These digits will
represent 1 option table.
94261 - AB
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94261 Vapor Recovery Regulator
2. Size
3. Body Material
4. Flange Type
5. Type of Service
Capacity Curves
Option
AB Description Weight
(lbs.)
11 2” x 3” Steel 215
12 3” x 4” Steel 230
13 4” x 6” Steel 285
14 6” x 8” Steel ------
* Other Flange sizes available
Table AB - Size (125 lb Flat Face)*